I N D U C T O R S
March 2015
MLP2520 2520 [1008 inch]*
* JIS[EIA]
MLP2520
MLP
(2/21)
I N D U C T O R S

T
0.85±0.15
1.10±0.10 Dimensions in mm
2.
0
1.40.7 0.7
Dimensions in mm
(6/21)
I N D U C T O R S
20150326 / inductor_commercial_power_mlp2520_zh.fm
MLP2520
�� 40°C
L �
T
(mm)max. (μH) (MHz) (�)±30% (mA)max.
1.0 0.47 ±20% 2 0.033 2900 MLP2520WR47MT0S1
1.0 0.68 ±20% 2 0.040 2800 MLP2520WR68MT0S1
1.0 1.0 ±20% 2 0.048 2300 MLP2520W1R0MT0S1
1.0 1.5 ±20% 2 0.075 1800 MLP2520W1R5MT0S1
1.0 2.2 ±20% 2 0.16 1200 MLP2520W2R2MT0S1
1.0 3.3 ±20% 2 0.16 1200 MLP2520W3R3MT0S1
1.0 4.7 ±20% 2 0.15 1200 MLP2520W4R7MT0S1
1.0 0.47 ±20% 2 0.044 2100 MLP2520HR47MT0S1
1.0 1.0 ±20% 2 0.075 1500 MLP2520H1R0MT0S1
1.0 2.2 ±20% 2 0.09 1300 MLP2520H2R2MT0S1
1.0 3.3 ±20% 2 0.13 1100 MLP2520H3R3MT0S1
1.0 4.7 ±20% 2 0.13 1000 MLP2520H4R7MT0S1
1.2 1.0 ±20% 2 0.07 1600 MLP2520H1R0ST0S1
1.2 2.2 ±20% 2 0.08 1500 MLP2520H2R2ST0S1
1.2 4.7 ±20% 2 0.13 1000 MLP2520H4R7ST0S1
1.0 0.47 ±20% 2 0.06 1700 MLP2520VR47MT0S1
1.0 1.0 ±20% 2 0.10 1300 MLP2520V1R0MT0S1
1.0 1.5 ±20% 2 0.10 1400 MLP2520V1R5MT0S1
1.0 2.2 ±20% 2 0.12 1100 MLP2520V2R2MT0S1
1.0 3.3 ±20% 2 0.20 900 MLP2520V3R3MT0S1
1.0 4.7 ±20% 2 0.24 800 MLP2520V4R7MT0S1
1.2 1.0 ±20% 2 0.10 1300 MLP2520V1R0ST0S1
1.2 1.5 ±20% 2 0.10 1400 MLP2520V1R5ST0S1
1.2 2.2 ±20% 2 0.12 1100 MLP2520V2R2ST0S1
1.2 4.7 ±20% 2 0.22 800 MLP2520V4R7ST0S1
STD
1.0 1.0 ±20% 2 0.085 1500 MLP2520S1R0MT0S1
1.0 1.5 ±20% 2 0.09 1200 MLP2520S1R5MT0S1
1.0 2.2 ±20% 2 0.09 1200 MLP2520S2R2MT0S1
1.0 3.3 ±20% 2 0.13 1000 MLP2520S3R3MT0S1
1.0 4.7 ±20% 2 0.13 1000 MLP2520S4R7MT0S1
1.0 10.0 ±20% 2 0.28 700 MLP2520S100MT0S1
1.2 1.2 ±20% 2 0.08 1500 MLP2520S1R0ST0S1
1.2 2.5 ±20% 2 0.11 1200 MLP2520S2R2ST0S1
1.2 3.3 ±20% 2 0.11 1000 MLP2520S3R3ST0S1
1.2 4.7 ±20% 2 0.11 1000 MLP2520S4R7ST0S1
1.2 10.0 ±20% 2 0.28 700 MLP2520S100ST0S1
L 4294A+16034G Agilent Technologies
Type-7561 Yokogawa
(7/21)
I N D U C T O R S